Epl

SCHOOL
SUPPLIES

Leading the Pack Since 1980

Item Number
KX85
WSB
27158
SN80074
FC12132S
RG546
EP2525
CRS24
CSSLH
GSSP
DN24104
HO268
2012R
UC532352
26141
2012P
ST515
103B
KMVP10C
CXIE80

ANTIWIPESL
XBOUNTY

Description
Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct
Hand Sanitizer, Waterless, Pump 8oz
Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8" x 10.5", 120 Ct
Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, 4ct, Assorted
Pencil No. 2, Presharpened Latex Free
Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted
Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free
Crayons, Colorations, 24ct
Scissors, 5" Pointed Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+
Glue Stick, Colorations, .320z, Washable, Premium, White
Highlighter, 4Pk, Assorted
Headphones, Sentry, Microphone, 3.5m S-Jack, Prop 65c
Folder, Pocket and Brad, Red
Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble
Spiral Nbk, 1 Subject, Wide Ruled, Non-Perf, 70 Ct, Asst
Folder, Pocket and Brad, Purple
Ruler, 12" Standard and Metric, 1/16" Scale, Plastic
Storage Bag, Gallon, Reclosable, 20ct Box
Binder, 1" View Thru, Durable D-Ring, Vinyl, White
Dividers, Paper, Insert, 8-Tab, Assorted Colors

Items Shipping in Bulk
Disinfecting Wipes, Not For Skin, 75ct (Bulk)

Paper Towels, Bounty Essential, Select Size,108 count (Bulk)

Customer Name: RCSA ELEMENTARY

Customer Number: RCS002

Kit Number: KK25446411

Grade Level: Grade 3

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Quantity
5
2
1

24

Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged

Total Price

12.00% Discount

Price After Discount

$82.42
-$9.89
$72.53

These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax

[ Notes: Backpack & water bottle sold separately // Lysol spray n/a //

04/30/2025
6:22 am

Approved By:

Delivering the
Best Program
at the Best Price

« Brand Leader with the Most Options
* 3% Low-Price Guarantee

* School-Year Quality Guarantee

« Strong, Space-Saving Packaging

« Free Inside Delivery
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